81 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Features
CEM840
Intel® Atom™ E3800 Family COM Express
Type 10 Mini Module
● Intel® Quad/ Dual/ Single Core Atom™ processor (Bay Trail)
● Max. up to 4 GB DDR3L on-board memory
● Max. up to 4 lanes of PCIe

Interface Connector
E38xx SoC
Ordering Information
Standard
CEM840PG-E3845-4G
(P/N:E38D840102)
COM Express type 10 mini module with Intel® Atom™ E3845,
4 GB, DP/LVDS, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet and USB 3.0
CEM840PG-E3827-4G
(P/N:E38D840100)
COM Express type 10 mini module with Intel® Atom™ E3827,
4 GB, DP/LVDS, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet and USB 3.0
CEM840PG-E3815-4G
(P/N:E38D840107)
COM Express type 10 mini module with Intel® Atom™ E3815,
4 GB, DP/LVDS, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet and USB 3.0
CEM840PG-E3845-2G
(P/N:E38D840108)
COM Express type 10 mini module with Intel® Atom™ E3845,
2 GB, DP/LVDS, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet and USB 3.0
CEM840PG-E3827-2G
(P/N:E38D840106)
COM Express type 10 mini module with Intel® Atom™ E3827,
2 GB, DP/LVDS, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet and USB 3.0
CEM840PG-E3815-2G
(P/N:E38D840101)
COM Express type 10 mini module with Intel® Atom™ E3815,
2 GB, DP/LVDS, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet and USB 3.0
Optional Accessories
CEM94008